

Posted 04/30/2023

Blackstone Metropolitan District

Operating

AssetsCash

Pacific Western - Checking	7,212.12	
Alliance - Checking	11,242.03	

<u>Total Cash</u>	<u>18,454.15</u>	
-------------------	------------------	--

<i>Total Assets</i>		<u><u>18,454.15</u></u>
---------------------	--	-------------------------

Liabilities & EquityLiability

Pre-paid Assessments	48,249.06	
----------------------	-----------	--

<u>Total Liability</u>	<u>48,249.06</u>	
------------------------	------------------	--

Equity

General Fund Bal.(Retain.Earn)	(90,511.58)	
Current Year Net Income / (Los	60,716.67	

<u>Total Equity</u>	<u>(29,794.91)</u>	
---------------------	--------------------	--

<i>Total Liabilities & Equity</i>		<u><u>18,454.15</u></u>
---------------------------------------	--	-------------------------

Blackstone Metropolitan District Income / Expense Statement

Period 4/1/2023 To 4/30/2023 11:59:00 PM

	Current Period Operating			Year to Date Operating			Annual Budget
	Actual	Budget	\$ Var	Actual	Budget	\$ Var	
Income							
<u>Income</u>							
3000 Operations Fee (Owners)	131,452.62	130,000.00	1,452.62	281,381.18	280,000.00	1,381.18	600,000.00
3001 Operations Fee (Lots)	558.00	1,125.00	(567.00)	1,283.60	2,250.00	(966.40)	4,500.00
3531 Design Review	110.00	500.00	(390.00)	280.00	1,000.00	(720.00)	4,000.00
3570 Interest - Operating	1.45	25.00	(23.55)	3.83	100.00	(96.17)	305.00
3580 Transfer Fee-Operations	5,170.00	4,167.00	1,003.00	7,170.00	16,668.00	(9,498.00)	50,000.00
3590 Miscellaneous	0.00	833.00	(833.00)	0.00	3,332.00	(3,332.00)	10,000.00
3700 Legal Reimb.	509.90	833.00	(323.10)	1,510.33	3,332.00	(1,821.67)	10,000.00
3710 Administrative Fees	955.91	833.00	122.91	4,155.00	3,332.00	823.00	10,000.00
3750 Covenant Violation	(420.96)	667.00	(1,087.96)	433.75	2,668.00	(2,234.25)	8,000.00
3950 Late Fees	690.00	417.00	273.00	2,255.10	1,668.00	587.10	5,000.00
3955 Interest - Homeowner	422.44	167.00	255.44	1,163.93	668.00	495.93	2,000.00
TOTAL Income	<u>139,449.36</u>	<u>139,567.00</u>	<u>(117.64)</u>	<u>299,636.72</u>	<u>315,018.00</u>	<u>(15,381.28)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>
ALL CATEGORY Income	<u>139,449.36</u>	<u>139,567.00</u>	<u>(117.64)</u>	<u>299,636.72</u>	<u>315,018.00</u>	<u>(15,381.28)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>
Expense							
<u>Operating Expenses</u>							
4999 Operations Fee Payables	65,000.00	0.00	(65,000.00)	235,000.00	0.00	(235,000.00)	0.00
8720 Bank Service Charges	1,311.66	0.00	(1,311.66)	3,920.05	0.00	(3,920.05)	0.00
TOTAL Operating Expenses	<u>66,311.66</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(66,311.66)</u>	<u>238,920.05</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(238,920.05)</u>	<u>0.00</u>
ALL CATEGORY Expense	<u>66,311.66</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(66,311.66)</u>	<u>238,920.05</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(238,920.05)</u>	<u>0.00</u>
Excess Revenue / Expense	<u>73,137.70</u>	<u>139,567.00</u>	<u>(66,429.30)</u>	<u>60,716.67</u>	<u>315,018.00</u>	<u>(254,301.33)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>